
SALT LAKE INTERFAITH ROUNDTABLE (SLIR)   FINAL ( for distribution) 

March 2024 INTERFAITH SEASON 2024 interfaithroundtable.org       V7       30 April 2024 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
March  03 04 05 06 07 08 09 

10 

Muslim 
Ramadan 
Month of 

Fasting Begins 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 15 
 

16 
 

17 
6:00pm to 7:30pm 

Sacred Musical 
Evening  

Salt Lake Tabernacle 
(Flyer on SLIR Website) 

 

18 
  

19 20 
Monthly SLIR 

Member Meeting  
Host: Center for 

Spiritual Living 
By Invitation Only 

 

21 22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

Holika 
Dahan 
(Hindu 

Holiday) 
 

 

25 

 
26 

 
 

27 
 
 
 

28 
 

29 

Good Friday 
(before Easter) 
Event: 6 - 7pm 
Carrying Cross 

Like Jesus at 
Cathedrals 

(Flyer on SLIR Website) 

 

30 
 
 

All Salt Lake Interfaith Roundtable Interfaith Season Events are FREE and open to the Public.  

 Legend: Black = Interfaith Season Event; Red/Purple = Other Interfaith/Religious Events or Observances 

 



 
SALT LAKE INTERFAITH ROUNDTABLE (SLIR)   FINAL (for distribution) 

April 2024 INTERFAITH SEASON 2024 interfaithroundtable.org     V7        30  April 2024 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
March 31 

7:30pm-9:00pm 
Ramadan Event  
Utah Islamic Center 

Sandy Classic Fun Centr 
(Flyer on SLIR Website) 

 

Easter Sunday 

April 01 02 03 
 

04 
 
 

05 
7:00pm-9:00pm 

House of Prayer 
for all Peoples 

Center for 
Spiritual Living 

(Flyer on SLIR Website) 

06 
General Conference 

of the Church of 
Jesus Christ of 

Latter-day Saints 

07 
General Conference 

of the Church of 
Jesus Christ of L.D.S. 

Event: 2pm-3pm 
Christian Science 
(flyer on SLIR Website) 

                      08 
End of 

Ramadan, 
Month of 

Muslim 
Fasting 

09 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

Tamil  
New  
Year 

15 
  

16 
 
 

17 
Monthly SLIR 

Member Meeting  
Host: Catholics 

By Invitation Only 
 

6:30pm to 8:00pm 
Hindu Sri Ganesha 
Temple Open House 
(flyer on SLIR Website) 

18 
 

19 

 
 

20 
 
 

21 
 

22 

Passover 
Jewish 

Holiday 

23 

Passover 
Jewish 

Holiday 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 
 

 

All Salt Lake Interfaith Roundtable Interfaith Season Events are FREE and open to the Public.  

 Legend: Black = Interfaith Season Event; Red/Purple = Other Interfaith/Religious Events or Observances 



 

SALT LAKE INTERFAITH ROUNDTABLE (SLIR)  FINAL (for distribution) 

May 2024 INTERFAITH EVENTS 2024 interfaithroundtable.org         V7         30 April 2024 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
April 28 April 29 April 30 May 1st 

 
02 

7:00pm-8:00pm 
Youth Faith Panel  

Hindu, Christian & 
Muslim representatives 
Virtual Event on ZOOM 
Open to general public 
(Flyer on SLIR Website) 

03 04 

05 
 

Eastern 
Orthodox 

Easter 

06 
12:00noon-1:30pm 

Taylorsville Temple 
Lunchtime Tour 

Church of Jesus Christ 
of Latter-day Saints 

Open to general public 
RSVP required/30 Limit 
(Flyer on SLIR Website) 

07 
 

08 
 

09 
 

10 
7:00pm-9:00pm 

House of Prayer for 
all Peoples 

at Center for 
Spiritual Living 

(Flyer on SLIR Website) 

11 
 

12 
 

Mother’s 
Day 

(USA) 

13 
  

14 15 
 

16 17 18 
10:00am-11:30am 
Meditation Walk for 

World Peace 
Chartres Labyrinth       

St. Marks Episcopal 
Cathedral (100 S- 231 E) 
Open to general public 
(Flyer on SLIR Website) 

19 
 

20 
12:00noon-1:30pm 

Lunchtime Tour of 
Welfare Squarer 

Church of Jesus Christ 
of Latter-day Saints 

Open to general public 
(Flyer on SLIR Website) 

21 
 
 

22 
Monthly SLIR 

Member Meeting  
Host: Greek Orthodox 

By Invitation Only 
 
 

23 
 

24 25 

End of 2024 
SLIR 

Interfaith 
Season 

All Salt Lake Interfaith Roundtable Interfaith Season Events are FREE and open to the Public.  

 Legend: Black = Interfaith Season Event; Red/Purple = Other Interfaith/Religious Events or Observances 


