SALT LAKE INTERFAITH ROUNDTABLE (SLIR) FINAL (for distribution)

March 2024

INTERFAITH SEASON 2024

interfaithroundtable.org

V7

30 April 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
March 03	04	05	06	07	08	09
Muslim Ramadan Month of Fasting Begins	11	12	13	14	15	16
6:00pm to 7:30pm Sacred Musical Evening Salt Lake Tabernacle (Flyer on SLIR Website)	18	19	Monthly SLIR Member Meeting Host: Center for Spiritual Living By Invitation Only	21	22	23
Holika Dahan (Hindu Holiday)	25	26	27	28	Good Friday (before Easter) Event: 6 - 7pm Carrying Cross Like Jesus at Cathedrals (Flyer on SLIR Website)	30

All Salt Lake Interfaith Roundtable Interfaith Season Events are FREE and open to the Public.

Legend: Black = Interfaith Season Event; Red/Purple = Other Interfaith/Religious Events or Observances

SALT LAKE INTERFAITH ROUNDTABLE (SLIR) FINAL (for distribution)

April 2024

INTERFAITH SEASON 2024 interfaithroundtable.org V7

30 April 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
March 31 7:30pm-9:00pm Ramadan Event Utah Islamic Center Sandy Classic Fun Centr (Flyer on SLIR Website) Easter Sunday	April 01	02	03	04	7:00pm-9:00pm House of Prayer for all Peoples Center for Spiritual Living (Flyer on SLIR Website)	General Conference of the Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-day Saints
General Conference of the Church of Jesus Christ of L.D.S. Event: 2pm-3pm Christian Science (flyer on SLIR Website)	08 End of Ramadan, Month of Muslim Fasting	09	10	11	12	13
Tamil New Year	15	16	Monthly SLIR Member Meeting Host: Catholics By Invitation Only 6:30pm to 8:00pm Hindu Sri Ganesha Temple Open House (flyer on SLIR Website)	18	19	20
21	Passover Jewish Holiday	Passover Jewish Holiday	24	25	26	27

All Salt Lake Interfaith Roundtable Interfaith Season Events are FREE and open to the Public.

Legend: Black = Interfaith Season Event; Red/Purple = Other Interfaith/Religious Events or Observances

SALT LAKE INTERFAITH ROUNDTABLE (SLIR) FINAL (for distribution) **INTERFAITH EVENTS 2024**

May 2024

(Flyer on SLIR Website)

interfaithroundtable.org 30 April 2024 **SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY** April 28 April 29 April 30 May 1st 03 04 7:00pm-8:00pm **Youth Faith Panel** Hindu, Christian & Muslim representatives Virtual Event on ZOOM Open to general public (Flyer on SLIR Website) 11 05 06 07 08 09 10 12:00noon-1:30pm 7:00pm-9:00pm House of Prayer for **Taylorsville Temple Eastern Lunchtime Tour** all Peoples Orthodox **Church of Jesus Christ** at Center for of Latter-day Saints Spiritual Living **Easter** Open to general public (Flyer on SLIR Website) RSVP required/30 Limit (Flyer on SLIR Website) 12 13 14 15 16 **17** 18 10:00am-11:30am **Meditation Walk for** Mother's **World Peace Chartres Labyrinth** Day St. Marks Episcopal (USA) Cathedral (100 S- 231 E) Open to general public (Flyer on SLIR Website) 22 24 19 23 20 21 25 12:00noon-1:30pm **Monthly SLIR End of 2024 Lunchtime Tour of Member Meeting SLIR Welfare Squarer Host: Greek Orthodox Church of Jesus Christ** By Invitation Only Interfaith of Latter-day Saints Open to general public Season

All Salt Lake Interfaith Roundtable Interfaith Season Events are FREE and open to the Public.

Legend: Black = Interfaith Season Event; Red/Purple = Other Interfaith/Religious Events or Observances